
Poz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

StC

64
76
2

644
721
221
198
289
288
532
200
147
313
267
299
783
227
61
42

524
480
274
175
47
33

169
199
612
617
160
31
29

541
185

3
81

613
170
624
603
71
69

Jezdec

CHRISTIAN WEBER
JIŘÍ ŠUSTR
ZBYNĚK ČECH
MARTIN KOLEK
PETR BENEŠ
STANISLAV VACULÍK
ARMIN PISTOTNIK
PETR TOMIŠKA
NORBERT BRAUN
RENÉ SCHWAB
JAN PAVLÍK
PETR ZACH
TOMÁŠ STANĚK
TOMÁŠ MYSLIVEČEK
JAN VONDRÁŠEK
SEBASTIAN RIEDEL
PAWEL SIERON
MIROSLAV POKORNÝ
MARTIN HORKÝ
ARON GRELICH
MILAN ŠEVČÍK
LEOŠ FRIDIRCH
TOMÁŠ KOVARČÍK
MIROSLAV ZACH
PETR CHRENŠČ
DAVID BÁRTA
PAVEL KABELE
PETR STANĚK
JUSTIN BOJAN
JAN MYSLIVEČEK
FILIP KREJBICH
MICHAL VESELÍK
KRYSTIAN CZYZYCKI
MICHAL SCHABJUK
DAVID VESELÁK
ZDENĚK ROUBALÍK
JOZEF LANGER
JANUSZ MICHALUSZEK
TOMASZ TELENGA
MARTIN MIKULIK
MARCIN KUCZYŃSKI
MICHAL HRUŠKA

RoKlub

SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

Soutěšící

SUZUKI GSXR 1000
KAWASAKI ZX10R
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA YZF R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
KAWASAKI ZX10R
BMW S1000RR
YAMAHA R1
DUCATI PANIGALE V4
BMW S1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX10R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
APRILIA RSV4
KAWASAKI ZX10R
BMW S1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX10R
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
KAWASAKI ZX10R
KAWASAKI ZX10R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
BMW S1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
BMW S1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX10
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
DUCATI 1198
HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
KAWASAKI ZX10R
KAWASAKI ZX10R
YAMAHA R1
BMW S1000RR
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW S1000RR
HONDA CBR 929 RR

Celk.čas

15:16.797
15:17.166
15:27.599
15:27.747
15:31.864
15:48.649
15:51.100
15:54.065
15:54.263
15:55.479
16:03.952
16:07.630
16:10.650
16:11.018
16:13.991
16:15.209
16:21.003
16:24.955
16:31.289
16:31.575
16:31.660
16:33.465
16:35.521
16:35.851
16:35.855
16:36.921
16:40.456
16:48.401
16:48.729
16:52.129
16:54.845
16:57.811
17:01.415
17:02.192
17:15.263
17:16.106
14:16.492
14:52.578
15:30.320
11:50.491
12:13.983
12:41.587

Kol

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
5
5
5

Dif

0.369
10.802
10.950
15.067
31.852
34.303
37.268
37.466
38.682
47.155
50.833
53.853
54.221
57.194
58.412

1:04.206
1:08.158
1:14.492
1:14.778
1:14.863
1:16.668
1:18.724
1:19.054
1:19.058
1:20.124
1:23.659
1:31.604
1:31.932
1:35.332
1:38.048
1:41.014
1:44.618
1:45.395
1:58.466
1:59.309

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
2 Kol
2 Kol
2 Kol

N.čas

2:09.165
2:09.331
2:10.990
2:10.627
2:11.504
2:14.008
2:13.477
2:14.275
2:13.923
2:14.867
2:15.649
2:16.370
2:16.138
2:16.463
2:16.393
2:17.302
2:18.312
2:17.659
2:19.286
2:19.242
2:19.052
2:18.557
2:19.296
2:18.636
2:19.738
2:19.567
2:19.053
2:18.618
2:20.437
2:20.723
2:20.131
2:21.830
2:23.004
2:21.792
2:24.299
2:25.285
2:17.607
2:22.604
2:15.321
2:17.059
2:21.467
2:25.834

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

0.369

Prům.rychlost

148,265

N.čas kola

2:09.165

Km/h

150,338

Nejlepší kolo

64 - CHRISTIAN WEBER

Vytištěno: 8.5.2018 16:27:03

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2018

SUPERBIKE

ZÁVOD

Závod - start v 16:06:06

Automotodrom Brno 5,394 Km

8.5.2018 16:05



Kolo

2
3

4
5
6
7

(288) NORBERT BRAUN
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(532) RENÉ SCHWAB
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(200) JAN PAVLÍK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(147) PETR ZACH
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(313) TOMÁŠ STANĚK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(267) TOMÁŠ MYSLIVEČEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(299) JAN VONDRÁŠEK
1
2
3

4

Čas kola

2:15.584
2:15.944

2:15.039

2:14.275

2:15.054
2:15.328

2:16.383

2:15.722
2:15.395

2:13.923

2:14.708
2:15.593

2:16.030

2:16.475

2:14.867

2:15.122
2:15.039

2:14.963

2:17.067
2:15.781
2:18.408

2:15.649

2:16.280
2:15.733

2:17.148
2:18.712
2:16.629
2:17.159

2:16.689

2:16.370

2:17.715
2:17.532
2:16.854

2:19.705
2:17.087

2:16.138

2:17.076

2:16.463

2:17.296

2:17.055
2:18.202
2:18.929

2:18.022
2:17.012

2:17.266

Dif

+1.309
+1.669

+0.764

+0.779
+1.053

+2.460

+1.799
+1.472

+0.785
+1.670

+1.163

+1.608

+0.255
+0.172

+0.096

+1.418
+0.132
+2.759

+0.631
+0.084

+0.778
+2.342
+0.259
+0.789

+0.319

+1.577
+1.394
+0.716

+3.567
+0.949

+0.613

+0.833

+0.592
+1.739
+2.466

+1.629
+0.619

+0.873

Denní čas

16:10:44.609
16:13:00.553

16:15:15.592
16:17:29.867
16:19:44.921
16:22:00.249

16:08:28.723
16:10:45.106

16:13:00.828
16:15:16.223
16:17:30.146
16:19:44.854
16:22:00.447

16:08:29.167
16:10:45.197

16:13:01.672
16:15:16.539
16:17:31.661
16:19:46.700

16:22:01.663

16:08:31.218

16:10:48.285
16:13:04.066
16:15:22.474
16:17:38.123

16:19:54.403
16:22:10.136

16:08:31.107

16:10:48.255
16:13:06.967
16:15:23.596
16:17:40.755

16:19:57.444
16:22:13.814

16:08:31.803
16:10:49.518
16:13:07.050
16:15:23.904

16:17:43.609
16:20:00.696
16:22:16.834

16:08:32.181
16:10:49.257
16:13:05.720
16:15:23.016

16:17:40.071
16:19:58.273
16:22:17.202

16:08:34.179
16:10:52.201
16:13:09.213

16:15:26.479

Kolo

5
6
7

(783) SEBASTIAN RIEDEL

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(227) PAWEL SIERON
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(61) MIROSLAV POKORNÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(42) MARTIN HORKÝ
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(524) ARON GRELICH
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(480) MILAN ŠEVČÍK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(274) LEOŠ FRIDIRCH
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

Čas kola

2:18.307
2:18.996

2:16.393

2:17.873
2:17.656

2:17.302

2:18.368
2:18.895
2:18.092

2:19.173

2:18.312

2:18.576
2:18.629
2:19.687
2:19.004

2:19.812
2:19.670

2:18.118
2:17.869
2:18.324

2:17.659

2:20.298

2:19.744
2:19.503
2:20.031

2:19.286

2:21.239

2:19.529

2:19.865

2:19.242

2:20.017
2:20.108

2:19.430

2:20.716

2:19.052

2:19.338
2:19.650
2:19.843

2:19.370

2:20.606
2:23.207
2:19.791
2:20.112

2:20.473

2:18.557

Dif

+1.914
+2.603

+0.571
+0.354

+1.066
+1.593
+0.790

+0.861

+0.264
+0.317
+1.375
+0.692

+2.153
+2.011

+0.459
+0.210
+0.665

+1.012

+0.458
+0.217
+0.745

+1.953

+0.287

+0.623

+0.775
+0.866

+0.188

+1.664

+0.286
+0.598
+0.791

+0.318

+2.049
+4.650
+1.234
+1.555

+1.916

Denní čas

16:17:44.786
16:20:03.782
16:22:20.175

16:08:33.207
16:10:51.080
16:13:08.736
16:15:26.038

16:17:44.406
16:20:03.301
16:22:21.393

16:08:33.806
16:10:52.979
16:13:11.291

16:15:29.867
16:17:48.496
16:20:08.183
16:22:27.187

16:08:39.687
16:10:59.499
16:13:19.169

16:15:37.287
16:17:55.156
16:20:13.480
16:22:31.139

16:08:37.372
16:10:57.670

16:13:17.414
16:15:36.917
16:17:56.948
16:20:16.234
16:22:37.473

16:08:39.568
16:10:59.097

16:13:18.962
16:15:38.204
16:17:58.221
16:20:18.329

16:22:37.759

16:08:39.875

16:11:00.591
16:13:19.643
16:15:38.981
16:17:58.631
16:20:18.474

16:22:37.844

16:08:36.903

16:10:57.509
16:13:20.716
16:15:40.507
16:18:00.619

16:20:21.092
16:22:39.649

Kolo

(64) CHRISTIAN WEBER
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(76) JIŘÍ ŠUSTR
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(2) ZBYNĚK ČECH

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(644) MARTIN KOLEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(721) PETR BENEŠ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(221) STANISLAV VACULÍK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(198) ARMIN PISTOTNIK
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(289) PETR TOMIŠKA
1

Čas kola

2:10.534
2:09.840
2:10.606
2:10.597
2:10.155

2:09.165

2:10.887
2:09.687
2:09.500

2:09.331

2:10.098
2:09.341

2:10.990

2:11.131
2:12.846
2:11.266

2:11.526
2:11.784

2:10.729

2:10.627

2:12.200

2:11.154
2:11.487
2:11.774

2:11.504

2:13.089

2:12.223
2:12.511
2:11.605
2:12.154

2:15.091
2:14.694

2:14.843

2:14.008

2:14.346
2:14.685

2:16.141

2:15.600
2:13.636

2:13.477

2:13.861
2:15.253

Dif

+1.369
+0.675
+1.441
+1.432
+0.990

+1.556
+0.356
+0.169

+0.767
+0.010

+0.141
+1.856
+0.276

+0.536
+0.794

+0.102

+1.573

+0.527
+0.860
+1.147

+1.585

+0.719
+1.007
+0.101
+0.650

+1.083
+0.686

+0.835

+0.338
+0.677

+2.664

+2.123
+0.159

+0.384
+1.776

Denní čas

16:08:22.084

16:10:32.618
16:12:42.458
16:14:53.064
16:17:03.661
16:19:13.816

16:21:22.981

16:08:24.506

16:10:35.393
16:12:45.080
16:14:54.580
16:17:03.911

16:19:14.009
16:21:23.350

16:08:24.240
16:10:35.230
16:12:46.361
16:14:59.207
16:17:10.473

16:19:21.999
16:21:33.783

16:08:25.960
16:10:36.689
16:12:47.316
16:14:59.516

16:17:10.670
16:19:22.157
16:21:33.931

16:08:24.962
16:10:36.466
16:12:49.555

16:15:01.778
16:17:14.289
16:19:25.894
16:21:38.048

16:08:27.166
16:10:42.257
16:12:56.951

16:15:11.794
16:17:25.802
16:19:40.148
16:21:54.833

16:08:29.316
16:10:45.457

16:13:01.057
16:15:14.693
16:17:28.170
16:19:42.031
16:21:57.284

16:08:29.025
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Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení
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Kolo

2
3

4
5
6
7

(31) FILIP KREJBICH
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(29) MICHAL VESELÍK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(541) KRYSTIAN CZYZYCKI
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(185) MICHAL SCHABJUK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(3) DAVID VESELÁK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(81) ZDENĚK ROUBALÍK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(613) JOZEF LANGER
1
2
3

4

Čas kola

2:23.292
2:23.480

2:22.805
2:21.528
2:20.992

2:20.723

2:23.396

2:23.119
2:24.138
2:22.181
2:22.273

2:20.131

2:23.683

2:22.987
2:24.817

2:21.830

2:22.690

2:23.193

2:23.938
2:23.881
2:23.927
2:23.205

2:23.004

2:23.182

2:21.792

2:25.906
2:26.247
2:26.242

2:23.119
2:22.868

2:24.299

2:26.556
2:26.879

2:25.648
2:26.300
2:24.704

2:25.758
2:25.286
2:26.436

2:25.534
2:26.353

2:25.285

2:19.934
2:19.583

2:17.607

Dif

+2.569
+2.757

+2.082
+0.805
+0.269

+3.265

+2.988
+4.007
+2.050
+2.142

+1.853

+1.157
+2.987

+0.860

+1.363

+0.934
+0.877
+0.923
+0.201

+0.178

+4.114
+4.455
+4.450

+1.327
+1.076

+2.257
+2.580

+1.349
+2.001
+0.405

+0.473
+0.001
+1.151

+0.249
+1.068

+2.327
+1.976

Denní čas

16:11:08.785
16:13:32.265

16:15:55.070
16:18:16.598
16:20:37.590
16:22:58.313

16:08:45.791
16:11:09.187

16:13:32.306
16:15:56.444
16:18:18.625
16:20:40.898
16:23:01.029

16:08:44.795
16:11:08.478

16:13:31.465
16:15:56.282
16:18:18.112
16:20:40.802

16:23:03.995

16:08:46.462

16:11:10.400
16:13:34.281
16:15:58.208
16:18:21.413

16:20:44.417
16:23:07.599

16:08:42.202

16:11:03.994
16:13:29.900
16:15:56.147
16:18:22.389

16:20:45.508
16:23:08.376

16:08:47.061
16:11:11.360
16:13:37.916
16:16:04.795

16:18:30.443
16:20:56.743
16:23:21.447

16:08:47.638
16:11:13.396
16:13:38.682
16:16:05.118

16:18:30.652
16:20:57.005
16:23:22.290

16:08:41.322
16:11:01.256
16:13:20.839

16:15:38.446

Kolo

5
6

(170) JANUSZ MICHALUSZEK
1

2
3
4
5

6

(624) TOMASZ TELENGA
1

2
3
4
5

6

(603) MARTIN MIKULIK
1
2

3
4
5

(71) MARCIN KUCZYŃSKI
1
2
3

4
5

(69) MICHAL HRUŠKA

1
2
3
4
5

Čas kola

2:18.981
2:25.249

2:25.214
2:23.259

2:22.604

2:24.226

2:40.808

2:16.808
2:17.029

2:15.321

2:22.952

3:46.795

2:17.121

2:17.059

2:18.850
2:33.889

2:22.019

2:21.467

2:22.033
2:31.172

2:26.834
2:27.448

2:25.834

2:38.822

Dif

+1.374
+7.642

+2.610
+0.655

+1.622

+18.204

+1.487
+1.708

+7.631

+1:31.474

+0.062

+1.791
+16.830

+0.552

+0.566
+9.705

+1.000
+1.614

+12.988

Denní čas

16:17:57.427
16:20:22.676

16:08:42.651

16:11:07.865
16:13:31.124
16:15:53.728
16:18:17.954

16:20:58.762

16:08:37.599

16:10:54.407
16:13:11.436
16:15:26.757
16:17:49.709

16:21:36.504

16:08:29.756
16:10:46.877

16:13:03.936
16:15:22.786
16:17:56.675

16:08:43.476
16:11:05.495
16:13:26.962

16:15:48.995
16:18:20.167

16:08:48.833
16:11:15.667
16:13:43.115
16:16:08.949
16:18:47.771

Kolo

(175) TOMÁŠ KOVARČÍK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(47) MIROSLAV ZACH
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(33) PETR CHRENŠČ

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(169) DAVID BÁRTA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(199) PAVEL KABELE
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(612) PETR STANĚK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(617) JUSTIN BOJAN
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(160) JAN MYSLIVEČEK
1

Čas kola

2:20.265
2:20.880

2:19.296

2:20.167
2:20.494

2:19.864

2:21.180
2:19.150
2:18.673

2:18.636

2:20.776
2:20.814

2:21.724
2:20.906

2:19.738

2:20.202

2:20.533
2:20.440

2:21.612
2:20.867
2:20.199

2:19.841
2:19.793

2:19.567

2:23.131
2:22.302

2:19.818
2:19.067

2:19.053

2:19.121

2:23.374
2:22.581

2:23.757
2:21.348

2:18.618

2:19.284

2:22.507

2:22.387
2:21.008

2:20.437

2:21.342
2:22.195

Dif

+0.969
+1.584

+0.871
+1.198

+0.568

+2.544
+0.514
+0.037

+2.140
+2.178

+1.986
+1.168

+0.464

+0.795
+0.702

+2.045
+1.300
+0.632

+0.274
+0.226

+4.078
+3.249

+0.765
+0.014

+0.068

+4.756
+3.963

+5.139
+2.730

+0.666

+2.070

+1.950
+0.571

+0.905
+1.758

Denní čas

16:08:40.739

16:11:01.004
16:13:21.884
16:15:41.180
16:18:01.347
16:20:21.841

16:22:41.705

16:08:42.806

16:11:03.986
16:13:23.136
16:15:41.809
16:18:00.445

16:20:21.221
16:22:42.035

16:08:38.496
16:11:00.220
16:13:21.126
16:15:40.864
16:18:01.066

16:20:21.599
16:22:42.039

16:08:41.226
16:11:02.838
16:13:23.705
16:15:43.904

16:18:03.745
16:20:23.538
16:22:43.105

16:08:44.148
16:11:07.279
16:13:29.581

16:15:49.399
16:18:08.466
16:20:27.519
16:22:46.640

16:08:45.623
16:11:08.997
16:13:31.578

16:15:55.335
16:18:16.683
16:20:35.301
16:22:54.585

16:08:45.037
16:11:07.544

16:13:29.931
16:15:50.939
16:18:11.376
16:20:32.718
16:22:54.913

16:08:45.493

Vytištěno: 8.5.2018 16:26:43

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2018

SUPERBIKE

ZÁVOD

Závod - start v 16:06:06

Automotodrom Brno 5,394 Km
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